
Blasco Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Pacciani Emanuela (04/123) 0 0 6 6 6 12 3 6 6 10 6 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lupinetti Serafino (04/458) 0 0 6 11 6 7 6 12 6 4 6 8 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Penna Luca (04/146) 0 0 2 3 1 2 6 12 6 7 6 9 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Celardo Antonio (04/226) 0 0 4 4 5 4 6 12 6 9 3 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giglio Roberto (04/459) 0 0 6 9 6 8 3 5 0 0 3 1 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giordano Andrea (04/121) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pacciani Emanuela 04/123 33 52 1,58

Lupinetti Serafino 04/458 36 51 1,42

Penna Luca 04/146 24 38 1,58

Celardo Antonio 04/226 27 37 1,37

Giglio Roberto 04/459 24 34 1,42

Giordano Andrea 04/121 0 0 0,00

I Bersagli Mobili

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Tricarico Alessio (04/526) 6 15 6 11 0 0 6 11 6 10 6 8 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucas Joel (04/046) 6 14 6 7 0 0 6 13 0 0 6 13 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquino Marco (04/527) 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 6 13 6 13 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Intili Mattia (04/556) 6 15 2 0 0 0 3 4 6 11 3 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaranta Anthony (04/469) 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 6 7 3 5 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mottola Francesco (04/531) 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giretto Paolo (04/467) 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tricarico Alessio 04/526 36 65 1,81

Lucas Joel 04/046 29 56 1,93

Pasquino Marco 04/527 24 49 2,04

Intili Mattia 04/556 21 37 1,76

Quaranta Anthony 04/469 21 28 1,33

Mottola Francesco 04/531 7 9 1,29

Giretto Paolo 04/467 6 7 1,17

Le Gonfie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Zunino Michela (04/397) 6 10 6 8 6 9 0 0 6 9 6 16 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferri Monya (04/416) 6 6 6 11 6 14 0 0 6 13 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanetti Elisabetta (04/396) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11 6 12 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wolff Tamara (04/053) 0 0 6 12 6 10 0 0 0 0 4 3 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzo Micaela (04/420) 0 0 6 8 6 6 0 0 5 8 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garelli Monica (04/418) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zunino Michela 04/397 36 61 1,69

Ferri Monya 04/416 30 53 1,77

Zanetti Elisabetta 04/396 24 36 1,50

Wolff Tamara 04/053 22 35 1,59

Pizzo Micaela 04/420 23 30 1,30

Garelli Monica 04/418 9 10 1,11

Gatti Silvana 04/419 0 0 0,00

Black Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Scola Daniele (04/253) 6 8 6 9 6 5 6 11 6 8 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monteleone Vincenzo (04/016) 6 10 6 8 6 7 6 6 6 6 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Russo Roberto Pasquale (04/506) 6 9 6 2 6 4 4 4 6 12 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patitucci Angelina (04/252) 3 2 3 1 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalmasso Roberto (04/256) 3 2 3 1 6 3 2 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scianni Alessia (04/501) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Desiglioli Francesca (04/115) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scola Daniele 04/253 36 52 1,44

Monteleone Vincenzo 04/016 36 39 1,08

Russo Roberto Pasquale 04/506 32 34 1,06

Patitucci Angelina 04/252 18 11 0,61

Dalmasso Roberto 04/256 20 11 0,55

Scianni Alessia 04/501 2 1 0,50

Desiglioli Francesca 04/115 0 0 0,00



I Ribelli Del Dream Team

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Esposito Antonio (04/249) 6 11 6 14 6 7 6 18 6 9 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bombardieri Luigi (04/082) 6 8 6 11 6 10 6 14 6 5 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7

Mazzocchi Antonio (04/247) 6 9 0 0 6 5 0 0 6 8 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11

Lombardo Marco (04/250) 3 3 6 4 6 9 6 11 6 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

Laureana Giancarlo (04/251) 3 2 4 3 0 0 6 14 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13

Baudino Gianni (04/286) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Esposito Antonio 04/249 36 71 1,97

Bombardieri Luigi 04/082 42 64 1,52

Mazzocchi Antonio 04/247 30 47 1,57

Lombardo Marco 04/250 36 44 1,22

Laureana Giancarlo 04/251 22 39 1,77

Baudino Gianni 04/286 2 0 0,00

I Banditi Della Stazione

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Gjoka Alfred (04/586) 6 8 6 11 6 16 3 9 6 12 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marenco  Andrea  (04/514) 0 0 6 15 6 11 6 13 6 8 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taburchi Alex (04/522) 6 7 6 8 6 13 3 5 6 5 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggeri Sandro (04/494) 6 8 4 4 6 13 3 9 6 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peirano Silvano (04/560) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Albavera Davide (04/493) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brancaleoni Francesco (04/257) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kaca Albert (04/338) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carone Bazzini Morena (04/561) 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castellari Fabio (04/539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gjoka Alfred 04/586 33 69 2,09

Marenco  Andrea 04/514 30 59 1,97

Taburchi Alex 04/522 33 49 1,48

Ruggeri Sandro 04/494 28 43 1,54

Peirano Silvano 04/560 3 8 2,67

Albavera Davide 04/493 6 8 1,33

Brancaleoni Francesco 04/257 3 5 1,67

Kaca Albert 04/338 3 4 1,33

Carone Bazzini Morena 04/561 5 4 0,80

Castellari Fabio 04/539 0 0 0,00

I Fastidiosi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Bonaduce Fabrizio  (04/538) 6 14 6 13 6 11 6 13 0 0 6 11 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cioncoloni Delfino Christian (04/093) 6 12 6 10 6 11 6 14 0 0 6 12 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canavese Pierpaolo (04/276) 6 13 6 8 6 6 6 11 0 0 6 8 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landra Massimo (04/136) 6 6 6 10 6 12 6 12 0 0 3 6 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favero Maurizio (04/575) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonaduce Fabrizio 04/538 36 77 2,14

Cioncoloni Delfino 04/093 36 69 1,92

Canavese Pierpaolo 04/276 36 58 1,61

Landra Massimo 04/136 30 55 1,83

Favero Maurizio 04/575 6 10 1,67

Dracarys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Ricci Giovanni (04/225) 6 8 0 0 6 8 6 4 6 8 6 8 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riccio Elena (04/509) 6 4 0 0 6 9 6 6 6 3 6 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ardagna Annamaria (04/138) 6 3 0 0 6 5 6 5 6 1 6 6 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trivella Claudio (04/022) 6 3 0 0 6 6 6 4 6 3 6 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pupino Mirko (04/221) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quercia Fabrizio (04/442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricci Giovanni 04/225 36 46 1,28

Riccio Elena 04/509 36 36 1,00

Ardagna Annamaria 04/138 36 30 0,83

Trivella Claudio 04/022 33 27 0,82

Pupino Mirko 04/221 3 2 0,67

Quercia Fabrizio 04/442 0 0 0,00



Gli Adams

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Robaldo Mattia (04/085) 6 11 6 15 6 13 6 7 6 10 6 8 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquino Enrico (04/088) 6 10 6 13 6 11 6 6 6 13 6 10 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Emis (04/183) 6 11 6 12 6 11 6 7 6 12 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonollo Elisabetta (04/015) 0 0 3 5 3 6 3 2 3 5 3 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slanzi Stefano (04/499) 5 9 3 6 2 2 3 0 3 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Auria Alberto Maria (04/851) 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonfante Andrea (04/083) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Robaldo Mattia 04/085 42 73 1,74

Pasquino Enrico 04/088 42 70 1,67

Bianchi Emis 04/183 42 65 1,55

Bonollo Elisabetta 04/015 19 23 1,21

Slanzi Stefano 04/499 18 21 1,17

D'Auria Alberto Maria 04/851 5 4 0,80

Bonfante Andrea 04/083 0 0 0,00


